SNO COURSEBRANCHREG_NO SUB CODE

1

2

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

B.E.

PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.
PT.B.E.

PT.B.E.

CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL

CIVIL

12L.B07
20P008
20P011
20P008
20P008
20P011
20P015
20P008
20P011
20P008
20P009
20P011
20P015
20P008
20P011
20P015
20P008
20P009
20P008
20P011
20P015

19P006

NOV/2022--Revaluation Mark Chart Report Phase-1 of CIVIL on Date:-13-03-2023
C.A TOTAL GRADE

B55
P41
P41
P43
P45
P45
P45
P51
P51
P52
P52
P52
P52
P53
P53
P53
P54
P54
P55
P55
P55

P72

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous)

Madurai-625015

SUBJECT DESCRIPTION
IRRIGATION AND WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING
DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES
DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES
CLASSICAL METHODS OF STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING
WASTEWATER ENGINEERING
WASTEWATER ENGINEERING
DESIGN OF RCC ELEMENTS
DESIGN OF RCC ELEMENTS
DESIGN OF RCC ELEMENTS
DESIGN OF RCC ELEMENTS
RAILWAYS,DOCKS AND HARBOUR
RAILWAYS,DOCKS AND HARBOUR
RAILWAYS,DOCKS AND HARBOUR
WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING
WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING
FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

SYSTEMS APPROACH IN CIVIL ENGINNERING

T.E

20

15

22

27

22

35

41

20

15

12

26

14

24

17

36

39

35

36

13

24

23

35

0
19
20
21
22
25
24
18
18
20
20
19
18
20
19
19
24
24
26
26
27

22

20
34
42
48
44
60
65
38
33
32
46
33
42
37
55
58
59
60
39
50
50

57

9 ¢ ¢ ¢ 0 U U U cocc aoccCc occCc ac oo cacacca

RESULT
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL

PASS



IMP:-Improved, NIMP:-Not Improved

Controller of Examinations



