## THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous)

## Madurai-625015

## NOV/2022--Revaluation Mark Chart Report **Phase-1** of CIVIL on Date:-13-03-2023

SNO	COURSEBRANCHREG_NO			SUB CODE	SUBJECT DESCRIPTION		C.A	TOTAL GRADE		RESULT
1	B.E.	CIVIL	12LB07	B55	IRRIGATION AND WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING	20	0	20	U	FAIL
2	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P008	P41	DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES	15	19	34	U	FAIL
3	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P011	P41	DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES	22	20	42	U	FAIL
4	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P008	P43	CLASSICAL METHODS OF STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS	27	21	48	U	FAIL
5	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P008	P45	GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING	22	22	44	U	FAIL
6	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P011	P45	GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING	35	25	60	C	PASS
7	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P015	P45	GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING	41	24	65	C	PASS
8	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P008	P51	WASTEWATER ENGINEERING	20	18	38	U	FAIL
9	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P011	P51	WASTEWATER ENGINEERING	15	18	33	U	FAIL
10	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P008	P52	DESIGN OF RCC ELEMENTS	12	20	32	U	FAIL
11	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P009	P52	DESIGN OF RCC ELEMENTS	26	20	46	U	FAIL
12	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P011	P52	DESIGN OF RCC ELEMENTS	14	19	33	U	FAIL
13	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P015	P52	DESIGN OF RCC ELEMENTS	24	18	42	U	FAIL
14	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P008	P53	RAILWAYS,DOCKS AND HARBOUR	17	20	37	U	FAIL
15	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P011	P53	RAILWAYS,DOCKS AND HARBOUR	36	19	55	D	PASS
16	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P015	P53	RAILWAYS,DOCKS AND HARBOUR	39	19	58	D	PASS
17	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P008	P54	WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING	35	24	59	D	PASS
18	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P009	P54	WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING	36	24	60	C	PASS
19	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P008	P55	FOUNDATION ENGINEERING	13	26	39	U	FAIL
20	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P011	P55	FOUNDATION ENGINEERING	24	26	50	U	FAIL
21	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	20P015	P55	FOUNDATION ENGINEERING	23	27	50	U	FAIL
22	P.T.B.E.	CIVIL	19P006	P72	SYSTEMS APPROACH IN CIVIL ENGINNERING	35	22	57	D	PASS

IMP:-Improved, NIMP:-Not Improved

Controller of Examinations